



GRANDMA'S KITCHEN™ MACARONI SALAD

Serving Suggestion

An old-fashioned blend of macaroni, diced celery and shredded carrots in Grandma's™ secret dressing.



PAREVE



Serving Suggestion

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	2/3 cup (134g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	400
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 32g	41%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 65mg	22%
Sodium 640mg	28%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.4mcg	2%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 1.0mg	6%
Potassium 120mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Customer Reorder Number	NA
Product Code	0030248
Product UPC	072106202480
Pack Size	6 x 2 LB CONTAINERS

Case UPC	Net WT	Gross WT	Case Dimensions	Cube	TI	HI	Total Cases
00072106024822	12.00 lb	12.40 lb	17.8" (L) x 6.2" (W) x 7" (H)	0.45 cu ft	16	5	80

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, SWEET RELISH (CUCUMBERS, FRUCTOSE, VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, RED PEPPERS, NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICES, ALUM [FIRMING AGENT], TURMERIC [COLOR]), WATER, ONIONS, SALTED EGG YOLKS, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CELERY, SUGAR, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, SPICES), CARROTS, SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO PREVENT SPOILAGE), GARLIC POWDER, SPICES.

CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.



VEGETARIAN



DAIRY FREE



INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.



© Sandridge Crafted Foods

Date: 09.17.2024	Updated By: Samantha Sampson
Supersedes: 02.12.2024	Update Reason: Ingredient statement and NFP update



GRANDMA'S KITCHEN™ MACARONI SALAD

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

	CONTAINS	USED IN FACILITY
Crustacean	N	Y
Egg	Y	Y
Fish	N	Y
Milk	N	Y
Peanut	N	Y
Sesame	N	Y
Soy	N	Y
Tree Nuts	N	Y
Wheat	Y	Y

Other Food Sensitivity

Sulfites	NA
----------	----

100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg)	19.0437
Carbohydrates (g)	17.0733
Cholesterol (mg)	50.2444
Calories (kcal)	294.5094
Fat (g)	23.6030
Saturated Fat (g)	3.7773
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.4497
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.6554
Iron (mg)	0.7482
Potassium (mg)	88.0475
Protein (g)	3.4473
Sodium (mg)	479.5738
Total Sugars (g)	5.4025
Added Sugar (g)	4.6374
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.2998

Case Label

00000

0030248

Grandma's Kitchen™ Macaroni Salad

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED



(01)00072106024822(17)240701(10)070124

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count	100,000/g
Yeast and Mold:	100/g

Use By 7/1/2024

6/2 LB Containers Net Wt 12 Lb (5.44 kg)

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256

0



© Sandridge Crafted Foods

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.